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Zubehor Verteller - Betatigungsklappe mit
Beruhrungsschutz

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 58018

EAN 4024941580182
Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe
Schutzart IP44

Kennfarbe grau
Gehausematerial Polycarbonat

Logistikdaten

Einzelgewicht 0,233 kg / Stiick
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Logistikdaten
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Gewicht
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

www.bals.com

20

23

Tate

1ST

4024941580182

410 mm

285 mm

0,234 kg

Karton

8 ST

4024941823883

258 mm

183 mm

212 mm

2,016 kg

8.750 ccm

Einbaumale:

Durchgong

.
bohrung § Mb_

Tun|

65

1

30 MB 80

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Seite 2/ 3

Datum: 28.01.2020



= Bal
[ |
- a S www.bals.com Datum: 28.01.2020

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Seite 3/ 3



